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Cinema Role Movies: Alternates

Movie Title

A Fish Called Wanda

A House of Dynamite
Accepted

Antitrust

Arachnophobia
Babes in Toyland
Basquiat

Beverly Hills Cop

Beverly Hills Cop 2
Bonfire of the Vanities
Book of Shadows: Blair Witch 2
Breakin'

Breakin' 2: Electric Boogaloo
Cadillac Man

Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
Courage Under Fire
Crimson Tide

Death To Smoochy
Demolition Man

Down Periscope

Drinking Buddies

Ernest Goes To Jail
Hostel

Innerspace
Jakob The Liar

Little Man Tate
MacGruber

Mannequin

Meet Joe Black

Meteor Man

Rachel Getting Married
Return to the Blue Lagoon
Searching for Bobby Fischer
SFW

Shark Tale

Short Circuit

Short Circuit 2

Stripes

Teaching Mrs Tingle

The Bad News Bears

Year Released
1988
2025
2006
2001
1990
1986
1996
1984
1987
1990
2000
1984
1984
1990
1968
1996
1995
2002
1993
1996
2013
1990
2005
1987
1999
1991
2010
1987
1998
1993
2008
1991
1993
1994
2004
1986
1988
1981
1999
1976
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Cinema Role Movies: Alternates

Movie Title

The Blair Witch Project
The Blue Lagoon

The Cider House Rules
The French Connection
The Ring

The Ring Two

The Skulls

The Town

Time Bandits

Trolls World Tour
Twisters

Under Siege 2: Dark Territory
Uptown Girls

White House Down
White Squall

Year Released
1999
1980
1999
1971
2002
2005
2000
2010
1981
2020
2024
1995
2003
2013
1996





