

Cinema Role Movies: Alternates

Count	Movie Title	Year Released
1	A Fish Called Wanda	1988
2	A House of Dynamite	2025
3	Accepted	2006
4	Antitrust	2001
5	Arachnophobia	1990
6	Babes in Toyland	1986
7	Basquiat	1996
8	Beverly Hills Cop	1984
9	Beverly Hills Cop 2	1987
10	Bonfire of the Vanities	1990
11	Book of Shadows: Blair Witch 2	2000
12	Breakin'	1984
13	Breakin' 2: Electric Boogaloo	1984
14	Cadillac Man	1990
15	Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	1968
16	Courage Under Fire	1996
17	Crimson Tide	1995
18	Death To Smoochy	2002
19	Demolition Man	1993
20	Down Periscope	1996
21	Drinking Buddies	2013
22	Ernest Goes To Jail	1990
23	Hostel	2005
24	Innerspace	1987
25	Jakob The Liar	1999
26	Little Man Tate	1991
27	MacGruber	2010
28	Mannequin	1987
29	Meet Joe Black	1998
30	Meteor Man	1993
31	Rachel Getting Married	2008
32	Return to the Blue Lagoon	1991
33	Searching for Bobby Fischer	1993
34	SFW	1994
35	Shark Tale	2004
36	Short Circuit	1986
37	Short Circuit 2	1988
38	Stripes	1981
39	Teaching Mrs Tingle	1999
40	The Bad News Bears	1976

Cinema Role Movies: Alternates

Count	Movie Title	Year Released
41	The Blair Witch Project	1999
42	The Blue Lagoon	1980
43	The Cider House Rules	1999
44	The French Connection	1971
45	The Ring	2002
46	The Ring Two	2005
47	The Skulls	2000
48	The Town	2010
49	Time Bandits	1981
50	Trolls World Tour	2020
51	Twisters	2024
52	Under Siege 2: Dark Territory	1995
53	Uptown Girls	2003
54	White House Down	2013
55	White Squall	1996